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Lot Description Category | Estimates
Low/High
1 A Royal Bonn Delft three handled tankard, c1900, a/f; two Satsuma urns, continental jug, a/f; an CER 10/30
oriental ceramic cat.
A collection of continental majolica ceramics; leaf plates; Bretby jardinaire; Sylvac jug etc a/f. CER 10/30
A glass chemist's display jar, late 19th century, slight a/f. CER 20/40
4 A Minton Haddon Hall part dinner service comprising 2 tureens, eight dinner plates, eight side plates CER 50/80
etc.
5 An old Sheffield plate lidded tankard, having George lll silver sixpence inset into lid. SIL 20/40
6 A Royal Doulton Damask Rose part dinner service. CER 10/30
7 A pair of binoculars by Dollond & Aitchison c1930, case a/f. MISC 10/20
8 A walnut canteen case, early 20th century. MISC 20/30
9 A Mintons part dinner service comprising 4 tureens etc, 19th century. CER 30/50
10 Two Islamic ceramic bowls having wirework overlay. CER 20/40
11 An oak folding cakestand, 1930's. MISC 10/20
12 A pair of old Sheffield plate Adam style candlesticks, a/f. SIL 10/30
13 A Stuart crystal whisky decanter with a pair of tumblers, on a mahogany galleried stand. MISC 10/30
14 A ceramic vase, various pierced plates, oriental brass and ceramic ducks, metalwares etc. MISC 0/0
15 A quantity of miscellaneous goods (3). MISC 0/0
16 An Indonesian carved hardwood lamp base, wood & metalwares etc. MISC 0/0
17 A workbox, retro suitcase, a projector. MISC 0/0
18 A sampler in mahogany frame, mid 19th century. TEXT 40/60
19 Eagle's Nest/ Finsteraarhorn, pastel on paper, M Arnold Forster, monogrammed lower left and dated PIC 20/40
1925.
20 Two gilt framed landscape oil paintings. PIC 10/30
21 Two fox masks, both a/f, both un-named. MISC 0/0
22 A set of four framed Chinese ceramic wall panels together with receipt of purchase from Singapore in CER 80/120
1966.
23 A gilt framed print, still life flowers; a gilt framed print after Constable. PIC 10/20
24 An oval wall mirror in inlaid mahogany frame. PIC 10/30
25 A pair of watercolour landscapes of snowbound scenes, one indistinctly signed P Scot 1900? PIC 10/30
26 A Chinese bronze covered vase having dog of Fo finial to lid & dragon decoration to sides. MISC 50/80
27 A Chinese soapstone carving of storks in foliage, slight damage/loss. MISC 40/60
28 A bronze figure of a Hindu god. MISC 20/40
29 A carved hardwood figure of Buddha, inscribed Siwa, Bali to base, c1960's. MISC 30/50
30 A Minton's majolica chamber pot, impressed mark to base. CER 30/50
31 A Wedgwood jasperware footed bowl, mid 19th century. CER 10/30
32 A Wedgwood jasperware water jug having pewter hinged lid, mid 19th century. CER 10/30
33 A silver plated pen stand, by Elkingtons, 19th century. SIL 10/30
34 A pair of majolica wall pockets, Watcombe ware, Torquay, 19th century, a/f. CER 10/30
35 A ceramic owl figure, continental; a Goebel glass tortoise paperweight (2). CER 10/20
36 A Wedgwood jasperware teapot, mid 19th century; a Wedgwood jasperware lidded pot, mid 19th CER 10/30
century a/f; a jasperware style jar (3).
37 A silver plated basket; a 19th century lidded jug, a/f (2). MISC 10/20
38 Five various wooden boxes together with a wooden tray. MISC 40/60
39 A quantity of art pottery etc. CER 0/0
40 Various collectibles including money box, postcards etc. MISC 0/0
41 A Carltonware tea set, 1960's. CER 10/30
42 Indo -Persian brasswares; a pair of brass candlesticks; a jam pan etc . MISC 10/30
43 A Chinese vase. CER 10/30
44 A canteen of silver plated cutlery in an oak case. SIL 10/30
45 Three bar top ceramic sherry barrels; a quantity of ceramics. CER 0/0
46 A large standing German soldier nutcracker, modern. MISC 0/0
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47 A Geo lll style wall mirror in fretwork mahogany frame. PIC 20/30
48 A barometer in cast brass case. MISC 10/30
49 Off Staithes, watercolour signed W Gibson. PIC 60/80
50 Various miscellaneous pictures and books. MISC 0/0
51 A quantity of ceramics and glassware (4). CER 0/0
52 Miscellaneous goods, ceramics and glasswares (4). MISC 0/0
53 A Hornsea pottery Duet emerald part dinner service. (2). CER 10/30
54 A Royal Doulton Sonnet tea set. CER 10/20
55 An oak tray having tin lining decorated with a floral still life, one handle lacking. MISC 30/40
56 Glasswares including Stuart crystal wine and brandy glasses; Thomas Webb decanter etc. CER 20/40
57 A Chinese seven piece crudite set in revolving hardwood tray. CER 10/30
58 A Mdina art glass scent bottle; a Caithness art glass scent bottle; a Wedgwood glass dump etc. CER 20/40
59 A Wedgwood Florentine part dinner service comprising 2 tureens, 10 dinner plates, meat plate etc (3). CER 100/150
60 Various teawares etc (2). CER 10/30
61 A three draw telescope by Pillischer, London, 19th century, leather cased a/f. COoL 10/30
62 A pair of 19th century green leaf plates, Lilliput Lane cottages; Denby Village cottages etc. CER 10/30
63 A pair of binoculars by Barr & Stroud; various cameras etc. COL 10/30
64 A quantity of O.S. and other maps; toys including a Minibrix set; a Japanese doll; four prints; a quantity MISC 10/30
of 78 rpm records etc (2).
65 A pair of giltwood picture frames, a/f. PIC 40/60
66 The Night Russian print, limited edition 9/20, indistinctly signed. PIC 40/60
67 A coastal view, watercolour, signed T Bell 1886; two further watercolour views (3). PIC 20/40
68 A wall clock in inlaid rosewood case, 19th century. MISC 160/200
69 A wall plaque in gilt frame. MISC 10/30
70 Flowers and Hills, oil on board signed Keen 1960; Archtectural abstract, painting on board signed PIC 0/0
Pemberthy 1964; two wall plaques (4).
71 A pair of oil on canvas lakeside scenes signed Sec; a pair of coastal scene lithographs (4). PIC 10/30
72 The Duke of Wellington, 19th century portrait print; a pair of overpainted portrait photographs c1900 PIC 10/30
and a modern Grand Tour style portrait print on canvas in gilt frame (4).
73 An oval wall mirror in carved oak frame. PIC 20/40
74 A village lane, watercolour view indistinctly signed Alan Thorpe(?) 1980. PIC 20/40
75 A quantity of ceramics, glass, metalwares etc (5). MISC 0/0
76 A writing slope a/f; a cloisonne vase a/f; a pair of brass candlesticks; a pair of brass lanterns, scales etc. MISC 10/30
77 A continental vase marked Bohemia J N Barcelona; an Aynsley Pembroke ceramic tea basket (2). CER 10/30
78 A Spode ltalian dish; coffee cans & saucers marked Denmark; a Harrods miniature tea set; 19th CER 10/30
century cabinet plates etc.
79 A jug and bowl set. CER 10/20
80 A Royal Albert Brigadoon tea/coffee set. CER 30/50
81 A Shelley part tea set. CER 20/40
82 Ceramics including Doulton and Maling luster; miscellaneous collectibles. CER 10/30
83 A quantity of Mason's Vista tableware. CER 10/30
84 Two wall mirrors. PIC 10/30
85 Nine various prints. PIC 20/40
86 Children on a river bank, oil on board signed C Wright 1908, a/f. PIC 0/0
87 Breaking waves and sea; oil on board monogrammed PL (?); a pair of chromo-lithograph prints (3). PIC 20/40
88 Castle of Isenburg, chromo-lithograph print after T M Richardson, label verso, in gilt frame. PIC 20/40
89 A quantity of collector's plates. CER 10/20
90 A Caithness art glass bowl. CER 10/30
91 Three Lladro figures, a Lladro style figure, all a/f. CER 10/30
92 Cut crystal glassware including Royal Doulton. CER 10/30
93 Three modern crystal decanters. CER 10/30
94 A set of six continental colour flashed & cut glasses. CER 10/30
95 Three Welsh crest ceramic figures, one a/f; two further figures (5). CER 10/30
96 A Lladro elephant figure group a/f; a Lladro Japanese girl figure a/f (2). CER 20/40
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97 Four Portmeirion vases; Apostle jug etc. CER 20/40
98 Six Staffordshire figures, 19th century; an Uncle Toby pot-lid a/f; four jugs. CER 30/50
99 Six Poole pottery plates, Aegean pattern, etc. CER 20/40
100 A Portmeirion teapot, jug, vase; Royal Worcester etc. CER 20/40
101 Draftsmans squares; a walking stick, two decanters (a/f) metalwares etc. MISC 10/30
102 A circular footstool having woolwork seat, 19th century. MISC 10/30
103 Two Murano glass vases, teaware, glass etc. CER 10/20
104 A Royal Albert Old Country Roses part tea set. CER 50/80
105 A pair of old Sheffield plate Adam style candlesticks. SIL 30/50
106 A Chinese polychrome decorated bowl, 19th century, a/f. SIL 30/50
107 A pair of ladies shoes having marcasite buckle decoration, c1920. TEXT 20/40
108 A Masons willow pattern tankard; a Masons willow pattern two handled cup, both 19th century. CER 10/30
109 A pearlware Toby jug with polychrome and willow pattern decoration, early 19th century. CER 10/30
110 A pair of Canton cups and saucers, faults, 19th century. CER 10/30
111 A pair of Imari/polychrome plates by Ridgway c¢1830. CER 10/30
112 A Joshua Heath water buffalo pattern plate c1800; a further plate, possibly early Spode. (2). CER 10/30
113 A Staffordshire figure of a shepherd boy, a/f. CER 10/30
114 A pair of two branch EPNS candelabra. SIL 150/200
115 A cut glass jug having silver plated mount, continental. SIL 30/50
116 A Crown Devon Daisy bell jug. CER 30/50
117 A circular mahogany inlaid tray, Edwardian. MISC 40/60
118 A tea caddy a/f, early 19th century. MISC 20/40
119 A pair of willow pattern leaf shaped pickle dishes; a similar pickle dish, all English ¢c1810; a continental CER 10/20
Delft pickle dish, a/f (4).
120 A mantel clock, inlaid oak case, having Swiss movement. MISC 20/40
121 A Waterford crystal Evolution art glass vase. CER 30/50
122 A set of railway curves in case. COL 20/40
123 A Johnson Bros part dinner service. (2). CER 10/30
124 Oriental ceramics, part dinner set etc (2). CER 10/20
125 A quantity of ephemera etc including York interest. MISC 10/30
126 An EPNS cruet stand; an EPNS tazza etc. SIL 30/40
127 A wall mounted wind up telephone c1910. MISC 0/0
128 A police speed cycle toy, 1960's boxed. COL 15/30
129 A pitch pine collection box; a carved oak footstool (2). MISC 40/60
130 A pair of 19th century candlesticks, a purse/pocket bag c1900, glassware etc. MISC 10/20
131 A sewing machine in case. MISC 10/20
132 An LNER railway lamp, a pressure gauge. MISC 10/30
133 A quantity of art & coloured glass. CER 20/40
134 A silver plated cornet by Antoine Courtois Paris c1880, in case a/f. MISC 0/0
135 A modern resin character chess set and board. MISC 10/20
136 Royal Copenhagen storage jars etc. CER 20/40
137 Various continental ceramic figures, mostly c1900 etc (16). CER 20/40
138 A quantity of ceramics (2). CER 10/20
139 A writing slope, interior a/f, 19th century. MISC 40/50
140 Tiger attacking crocodile, bronze signed Bodelson. MISC 80/100
141 An EPNS entree dish a/f, a quantity of cutlery. SIL 0/0
142 A quantity of glassware and ceramics (2). CER 0/0
143 Various cameras, 78 rpm records etc (2). MISC 0/0
144 A wooden bound canvas trunk. MISC 0/0
145 A quantity of pictures and prints, classical CD's. PIC 0/0
146 A quantity of ceramics (3). CER 0/0
147 An oak cupboard, part cut down, an oak cased speaker a/f (2). MISC 0/0
148 Glass storage jars, cake stands etc (2). CER 0/0
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149 A quantity of miscellaneous books. BOOK 0/0
150 A quantity of toys and games. MISC 0/0
151 A quantity of miscellaneous goods including books and records. MISC 0/0
152 A pair of vases, glass handkerchief vases etc (2). CER 0/0
153 A quantity of miscellaneous ceramics etc (2). MISC 0/0
154 Ceramics including Nigella Lawson kitchenware. CER 10/30
155 Art interest books (2). BOOK 0/0
156 A gquantity of retro ceramics, a melamine dinner set. CER 0/0
157 Various metalwares including cutlery, Original Plymouth Gin box, a further box and a qty of pictures MISC 0/0
and prints (4).
158 A quantity of ceramics and glass (2). CER 0/0
159 An onyx based table lamp, two further table lamp bases (3). MISC 0/0
160 Poole Aegean pattern pottery etc (a/f). CER 10/30
161 A quantity of silver plated and other cutlery. SIL 10/30
162 A quantity of Poole decorative ceramics. CER 10/30
163 An early 19th century blue and white pot stand; a Newhall teapot c1800 a/f; Chinese tankard, hairline, CER 20/40
Spode etc.
164 A pair of EPNS Art Nouveau influence candlesticks; two pairs of brass candlesticks; early electric lamp MISC 20/40
bases etc.
165 A blue and white meat plate; a Spode lItalian plate; Derby posies dish etc. CER 10/30
166 Two Indonesian bronzes - a dancer, a ball player. MISC 40/60
167 A Walker & Hall 4 piece EPNS tea set. SIL 20/40
168 Various collectibles and ephemera. (2). MISC 10/30
169 Five cow creamers, 19th century and later. CER 20/40
170 A model of a galleon in a case. MISC 50/80
171 Crystal glassware including Dartington, Waterford etc. CER 20/40
172 An Edwardian brass cased mantel clock with urn shaped garniture. MISC 80/100
173 A male nude, modern bronze. MISC 50/80
174 A seated cherub, bronze. MISC 30/50
175 A large Royal Doulton green glazed bowl. CER 20/40
176 A set of graduated jugs, a glass rolling pin etc (2). CER 10/30
177 Three late 18th century Delft tiles; a Delft leaf shaped dish (4). CER 20/40
178 A glass inkwell having inlaid wooden lid, on matching stand. MISC 20/40
179 A late 19th century tile pot stand in and oak frame; a further late 19th century tile (2). CER 10/30
180 A standing horse, modern bronze. MISC 50/80
181 A crystal mushroom lamp, a/f, wiring removed. CER 10/30
182 An Edwardian oak framed portrait photograph of a girl on a bike, signed by York Studio. PIC 10/30
183 An early 19th century portrait miniature of a gentleman reading. PIC 20/30
184 Two early 19th century portrait miniature prints. PIC 10/30
185 A family group of portrait miniatures on ivory ¢1830, in carved giltwood frame. a/f. PIC 80/120
186 A pair of framed silhouette portraits. PIC 30/50
187 A portrait miniature of a gentleman, signed/identified Adam Buck 1871, watercolour on paper. PIC 30/50
188 A mahogany framed wall mirror a/f worm. PIC 10/30
189 D A Denyer Mill Reef racehorse portrait signed and dated 1974, oil on board. PIC 20/40
190 A 19th century cartoon print in maple frame. PIC 10/30
191 A print of Queen Victoria in maple frame c1840. PIC 20/40
192 Joseph Newington Carter (1835-1871): seascape with fishing boats in foreground, watercolour on PIC 80/100
paper a/f.
193 Micklegate Bar, watercolour, indistinctly signed and dated July 1872. PIC 40/60
194 A view of York Minster from Petergate, monogrammed W S T (?), watercolour. PIC 40/60
195 An aneroid barometer in carved case. MISC 10/30
196 A fishing port view, watercolour, indistinctly signed and dated 1894. PIC 10/30
197 An interior scene, 19th century print in gilt frame. PIC 20/40
198 A portrait miniature of a lady, early 19th century. PIC 20/40
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199 A portrait miniature of a gentleman, early 19th century. PIC 20/40
200 A portrait miniature of a naval officer on ivory plague, identified verso as Captain Butler. PIC 40/60
201 A family group of 3 portrait miniatures on ivory, all 1820, and identified verso. PIC 100/150
202 An R.A.F uniform comp, tunic, trousers, sidehat, greatcoat etc c1945 MIL 20/40
203 A British Army officers greatcoat, a British military dufflecoat, alterations, both 1950's MIL 20/40
204 A Gladstone bag, records, marbles etc. MISC 0/0
205 Brass bell weights, silver plated ware, brass book ends etc. MISC 0/0
206 A quantity of knitting yarn (2). TEXT 0/0
207 Various gents hats, two small leather cases. TEXT 0/0
208 A set of scales and weights, a small carboy; glassware and ceramics together with a warming pan and MISC 20/30
a coaching horn.
208A | A Hornsea part coffee set and glassware CER 5/10
209 A quantity of Wood & Sons Yuan tableware (2). CER 20/40
210 An Art Nouveau vase, a Masons jug etc. CER 10/30
211 A Nikon FG SLR camera, various lenses etc. MISC 30/50
212 A classical head on plinth. MISC 10/30
213 A Pathescope projector, a Pathescope ACe projector etc. COL 10/30
214 Two Indonesian carved polychrome flying dragons, smaller a/f, chip to ear MISC 10/30
215 A carving set, horn handled, silver mounted by Fattorini & Sons, Bradford. SIL 10/30
216 Five green leaf plates by Wedgwood, 19th century. CER 20/30
217 A Chinese lidded urn a/f; Canton vases, a/f etc. CER 0/0
218 A sycamore dairy bowl, 19th century. MISC 50/80
219 An ebony cased miniature longcase clock, two further miniature longcase clocks. MISC 40/60
220 An Indo-Persian brass jardinaire and further Indo-Persian metalwares; a pair of crocodile nutcrackers; MISC 30/50
a christening set etc.
221 A collection of 19th century blue and white ceramics; a 19th century Staffordshire figure, mostly a/f (2). CER 20/40
222 A set of 3 brass trays; an Indo-Persian brass jardinaire; 2 pairs of candlesticks, cutlery etc. MISC 30/50
223 A brass and walnut magazine rack, Edwardian. MISC 20/40
224 A Smiths Art Deco style clock; a brass and onyx cherub clock (2). MISC 20/40
225 A small red ground Turkish silk rug. TEXT 10/30
226 A gold ground Turkish silk prayer mat. TEXT 40/60
227 A pink ground Turkish silk rug. TEXT 50/70
228 A red ground Middle Eastern rug; a further Middle Eastern rug (2). TEXT 30/50
229 A gold ground Middle Eastern rug. TEXT 20/40
230 A Portmeirion casserole etc. CER 0/0
231 A collection of chemist's/medical bottles, measures etc (2). MISC 0/0
232 Various art and other pottery. CER 0/0
233 A suitcase and folio case containing a quantity of 1980's fashion and other photographs etc. MISC 0/0
234 Scales and weights, various bottles, various prints & frames etc (4). MISC 0/0
235 Various books, scales, doorstop, miscellaneous goods (3). MISC 0/0
236 A quantity of ceramics and glass (3). CER 0/0
237 A wooden sledge. MISC 10/20
238 An articulated skeleton, a/f, in box. CoL 0/0
239 An Esso oil pourer, various oil cans. COL 0/0
240 Various car interest collectibles. COoL 0/0
241 A military steel helmet and two gas masks. MIL 0/0
242 A quantity of ceramics and glassware etc (2). CER 0/0
243 Various toys and games (2). COL 0/0
244 A slate cased mantel clock c1900; a smaller slate cased mantel clock (2). MISC 40/60
245 A brass and iron companion set. MISC 20/40
246 A modern table top display cabinet, with six die-cast models. MISC 10/30
247 A copper helmet coal scuttle. MISC 30/50
248 An Edwardian mantel clock. MISC 10/30
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249 Three miniature longcase clocks; a clock case watch holder; a mantel clock. MISC 20/40
250 Mintons Ancestral teaware etc. CER 20/40
251 A Parker pen stand; an Air Ministry/RAF medical bag; an attache case etc. MISC 30/50
252 An HMV portable gramophone. MISC 10/30
253 A tambour topped smoker's cabinet, a/f. MISC 20/40
254 A Post Office scales, brass on oak base. MISC 10/30
255 A Pentax SLR camera, a Zeiss folding camera etc. MISC 20/40
256 A toilet mirror c1900. MISC 20/40
257 A pewter decanter funnel, 19th century. COL 10/30
258 An inlaid oak tray having EPNS gallery, Edwardian. MISC 40/60
259 A collection of coloured and art glass (2). CER 20/40
260 An art glass decanter, blue and pink glass layered under clear, stopper a/f. CER 30/50
261 A purple glass square decanter, stopper a/f. CER 30/50
262 A vine engraved purple glass decanter; a similar engraved decanter, both missing stoppers; a purple CER 20/40
glass salt; a purple glass scent bottle (4).
263 A set of 7 Webb crystal printed trumpet glasses with decanter; further crystal drinking glasses etc. CER 30/50
264 Art pottery including Poole, West German vases etc. CER 10/30
265 A quantity of crystal and other glassware, including a Queen Mary water jug (2). CER 20/40
266 A bowler hat, a straw boater, a Harrods hat box etc. TEXT 20/40
267 A work box and two blue leather cases containing various threads etc (3). TEXT 10/30
268 A quantity of ceramics including Belleek, Royal Doulton etc. CER 20/40
269 A pair of 19th century brass candlesticks, a brass kettle etc. MISC 20/40
270 Two swing handled EPNS dishes; two circular entree dishes (4). SIL 30/50
271 A quantity of cutlery including a part canteen in case. SIL 20/40
272 An oil lamp having cut glass reservoir on brass column stand, chimney a/f. MISC 30/50
273 A Bretby lidded jar; a Bretby jug; a Beswick art pottery vase a/f; a 1950's ceramic rabbit (4). CER 20/40
274 A bronze of a dancer. MISC 40/60
275 A Whitefriars amber glass controlled bubble dump, label to base. CER 10/30
276 A carved and inlaid stationery box. MISC 20/40
277 An art glass white swirl and millefiore in purple glass dump. CER 10/30
278 A quantity of ceramic teawares. CER 10/30
279 An oak cutlery box/tray. MISC 10/30
280 A quantity of silver plate including water jug, circular tray, toast rack, teapots etc. SIL 30/50
281 A Royal Albert Old Country Roses part teaset including teapot, water jug etc. (2). CER 50/80
282 A cut glass bowl in silver plated stand; two further cut glass bowls. SIL 20/40
283 A Walker & Hall 4 piece tea set on unmarked associated tray. SIL 20/40
284 A four piece cruet set in EPNS stand. SIL 40/50
285 A three piece EPNS tea set on associated engine turned circular tray. SIL 20/40
286 A cased Watson & Son microscope. CoL 30/50
287 Various Eastern needlework panels in frames etc. TEXT 0/0
288 An oak miniature longcase clock case. MISC 10/30
289 A blue and white flashed cut and gilt glass vase, 19th century, chip to foot. CER 0/0
290 A pair of Chinese blue and white hexagonal covered vases, 19th century. CER 0/0
291 A pair of Chinese blue and white vases, 19th century. CER 0/0
292 A continental vase, 19th century, having goat mask handles, blue marbled decoration with panels CER 30/50
depicting pastoral couples on either side, approx 7.5 inches.
293 A continental red flashed flask, having engraved decoration, together with two matching glasses and a CER 40/60
similar vase. (4).
294 A Baccarat crystal decanter. CER 30/50
295 A pair of Waterford crystal decanters; a single Waterford crystal decanter (3). CER 50/80
296 A Chinese polychrome bowl, 19th century. CER 0/0
297 A Chinese octagonal teabowl, 19th century; a Canton lidded jar a/f; a Chinese octagonal ceramic vase CER 60/80
298 A Royal Crown Derby polychrome figure of a gentleman, mid 19th century. CER 50/80
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299 A Distinguished Conduct Medal four medal group comprising DCM, 1914-15 star, British War Medal, MIL 600/800

Victory Medal to 10/251 Cpl C Collinson, East Yorkshire Regiment, with photographs, medal boxes,

envelopes etc.
300 A First World War death plaque to 57314 Acting Bombadier John Little 64th BTY RFA, with boxes, MIL 30/50

certificates, photographs etc.
301 A First World War Victory medal to The Royal Flying Corps, name partially erased. MIL 0/0
302 A quantity of British cap badges, collar titles, buttons etc;a Lusitania medal. MIL 30/50
303 A propeller blade photograph frame, military badges etc. MIL 30/50
304 A gents double breasted pin stripe suit, 1930's. TEXT 50/80
305 A gents morning jacket, white flannel trousers, pin stripe trousers, all 1920's. TEXT 10/30
306 A ladies vintage fur jacket. TEXT 10/30
307 An iron fender. MISC 10/20
308 A serpentine foliate iron fender, repaired. MISC 180/220
309 A brass fender. MISC 20/40
310 A cast brass gothic lantern 1900, a/f. MISC 50/80
311 A quantity of ceramics and glass (3). CER 0/0
312 A set of scales, various pictures. MISC 0/0
313 A miniature painted pine chest; a tambour doored cupboard (2). MISC 0/0
314 A set of scales and weights, various pictures. MISC 0/0
315 An Avery scale, an Anglepoise lamp, various tools etc. MISC 20/30
316 A quantity of LP and other records. MISC 0/0
317 A quantity of miscellaneous goods including reel to reel tape recorder etc. MISC 0/0
318 Teaware and ceramics etc (2). CER 0/0
319 Brassware and ceramics. MISC 0/0
320 Binoculars, Chinese scrolls, EPNS teaware etc. MISC 0/0
321 A quantity of ceramics (3). CER 0/0
322 A large Royal Doulton blue and white vase, a/f. CER 50/80
323 An EPNS egg stand, Victorian; EPNS teapots, cutlery etc. SIL 20/40
324 Victorian luster jugs, a Murano glass basket etc. CER 10/30
325 A stationary live steam model, a globe on stand, a quantity of Meccano. COL 30/50
326 An Irish shillelagh, carved with harp and shamrocks. COL 20/40
327 Victorian drinking glasses; two sets of 1950's drinking glasses etc. CER 10/30
328 Ceramic tablewares including Doulton Andante, Worcester oven to tableware etc (2). CER 10/30
329 A quantity of Giles annuals etc (2). BOOK 10/20
330 A carved oak and EPNS biscuit barrel. MISC 10/20
331 Scientific glassware, geological specimens etc (4). MISC 10/30
332 Various military interest books; a gas mask etc(2). MIL 10/20
333 A quantity of games etc including Escalado by Chad Valley. MISC 10/30
334 A mandolin in case. MISC 20/40
335 Ceramics including early 19th century polychrome jug, a/f, blue and white ceramics etc (2). CER 10/30
336 Glassware including cranberry glass, a decanter, carafe etc. CER 20/40
337 A Maling luster pin dish; a cheese dish and cover; a German figure Come on McDuff. CER 20/40
338 A red leather stationery folder, shells, games, walking stick etc. MISC 20/40
339 A quantity of silver plated and other cutlery, cake tin, WMF tray etc. SIL 20/40
340 A quantity of ceramic teawares. CER 10/30
341 A Copeland part dinner service, Victorian. CER 10/30
342 A part tea set, various glasses. CER 10/20
343 A Mamod steam tractor, live steam toy. COL 20/40
344 A folio of prints. PIC 10/30
345 Two pairs of riding boots, a pair of cowboy boots. TEXT 10/15
346 A Wedgwood 1920's part tea set, a 19th century part tea set, Mintons tea cups etc (2). CER 30/50
347 A quantity of glassware including crystal sundae dishes, decanter etc (3). CER 10/30
348 A Losolware Ormonde part dinner service. CER 40/60

Printed on 06/25/2011
BOOK (Books & ephemera), CER (Ceramics & glass), COL (Collectables), FURN (Furniture), MIL (Militaria)
MISC (Miscellaneous), PIC (Pictures & prints), SIL (Silver, jewellery and plated ware), TEXT (Textiles & clothing)



WOMBELLS Antiques & Fine Art Auctioneers Tel: 01904 790777
Northfield Business Park, Northfield Lane, Upper Poppleton, YORK, YO26 6QU

Lot Description Category | Estimates
Low/High
349 An album of postcards incl Rawlpindi . COL 0/0
350 A quantity of books including art interest. (3). BOOK 10/20
351 A water jug, mid 19th century, having gilt decoration and hand painted panels, a/f. CER 30/40
352 A treen talc pot a/f, a mantel clock, an ebony ruler, a plated flag pole etc. CoL 20/40
353 A Prattware cup and saucer, a pair of Davenport cabinet plates, a Shelley jelly mould, 19th century CER 30/50
mugs etc.
354 A racehorse, pastel on paper, indistinctly signed. PIC 10/30
355 Romantic castle view, pencil on paper, signed W Gunton. PIC 20/40
356 A crystoleum, Cupid slight a/f. PIC 20/40
357 A pair of oak framed landscapes, oil on board, signed K Elwell 1933. PIC 20/40
358 Various folios of drawings, easels, artist materials etc. PIC 0/0
359 A quantity of ceramics, pictures, photo's and miscellaneous goods (2). CER 0/0
360 A quantity of glassware, a part dinner service (3). CER 0/0
361 Four leather suitcases. MISC 0/0
362 A quantity of ceramics and glass, including Wedgwood, mottoware etc (2). CER 0/0
363 Various prints and miscellaneous goods. MISC 0/0
364 A leather suitcase, a canvas and leather suitcase (2). MISC 0/0
365 A quantity of silver plated cutlery, a silver plated entree dish etc (2). SIL 20/40
366 Isle of Man TT interest books and ephemera etc. CoL 0/0
367 A Wedgwood art glass paperweight and a quantity of glassware. CER 10/30
368 A Royal Doulton Hampton Court part dinner service. CER 20/40
369 A part dessert canteen c1900, a quantity of silver plated and other cutlery etc. SIL 20/40
370 A quantity of collector's plates. CER 10/15
371 A set of six Whitefriars glass hiball glasses. CER 30/50
372 A set of 7 Edwardian glass dishes; a set of 6 similar dishes (one a/f); an art glass fruit salad bowl. CER 30/50
373 A controlled bubble art glass vase, early 20th century. CER 30/50
374 A character jug, 19th century. CER 10/20
375 A Copeland Spode hunting frieze jug. CER 20/40
376 An engraved celery vase, 19th century. CER 10/20
377 A Royal Worcester Nautilus shell vase, slight a/f. CER 30/50
378 A Churchill toby jug by Copeland Spode. CER 30/40
379 A quantity of teawares and ceramics (2). CER 10/30
380 A globe on stand. CoL 0/0
381 A Royal Doulton/Sheaffer pen stand; brass clock and barometer; smokers pipes; shooting stick; a MISC 10/30
watercolour landscape.
382 Various military/RAF interest books. BOOK 10/30
383 Two cloissonne enamel jars, a plated coaster etc. MISC 10/30
384 A Chad Valley Escalado racing game. CoL 20/30
385 Art pottery - two wall plaques marked Made in Denmark, two lamp bases, copper Arts & Crafts MISC 20/40
continental coffee pot etc.
386 A post Office London Directory for 1908 together with a Philips pocket map book of London (2) BOOK 20/40
387 A five piece EPNS tea/coffee set. SIL 30/50
388 A collection of crystal and other glassware. CER 10/30
389 A Poole dolphin group, Doulton flambe elephant a/f, Doulton character jug etc. CER 20/40
390 Various collectibles, a quantity of ephemera including 1930's sporting interest. MISC 10/30
391 Various linens and textiles, a pair of opera glasses, haversack, books etc. TEXT 10/30
392 A Burleigh art vase c1930's signed Bennett; a Quimper jug (2). CER 10/30
393 A turned and carved hardwood caddy. MISC 0/0
394 A decorative silvered horses head. MISC 0/0
395 An enamel bread bin, various metalwares, games etc (5). MISC 0/0
396 Two suitcases containing a quantity of linens etc, vintage Christmas decorations (3). MISC 0/0
397 A cricket bag with stumps & pads etc. MISC 0/0
398 A quantity of miscellaneous goods including binoculars, ceramics etc (3). MISC 0/0
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399 A leather suitcase. MISC 0/0
400 An early 20th century black leather suitcase and contents together with nine volumes of Punch MISC 20/30
magazine.
401 A copper warming pan and set of kitchen scales. MISC 10/20
402 Ceramics and glassware including Doulton and Masons. CER 10/30
403 A pill roller, a painted wooden patterned rolling massager (2). MISC 10/30
404 A desk top cigar/ cigarette box, early 20th century. MISC 40/60
405 An early oak and iron lock plate and key. MISC 30/50
406 Silver plated ware, a mantel clock, binoculars etc. MISC 10/30
407 A Royal Dux figure group. CER 20/40
408 Three tiered turned mahogany stand, a carved oak wall bracket. MISC 30/50
409 A bentwood trug, a quantity of kitchenalia. MISC 10/30
410 A quantity of blue and white ceramics etc (2). CER 10/30
411 Various paperweights, copper coffee set etc. MISC 0/0
412 A set of railway curves; a drawing set; a small microscope (3). COoL 30/50
413 A set of silver plated and other figures including Beatrix Potter interest (2). MISC 20/40
414 Two kukuri knives; stationery box a/f; metalware erc. MISC 20/40
415 Six Victorian and Edwardian photograph albums; Volume 1 of Charles Knight's Old England. MISC 30/50
416 A Royal Doulton posy vase signed W G Hodgkinson a/f; 19th century and other ceramics. CER 10/30
417 A rudder: political/satirical interest having various politicians names applied in gilt around a COL 20/30
parliamentary portcullis.
418 A wicker ball catcher/thrower (a/f worm); leather bags, ledgers etc. MISC 20/40
419 The Bulls Head Inn, village street watercolour signed A E Ash; and oil river view (2). PIC 20/40
420 Scarborough, oil on board signed L Reffitt 1936. PIC 30/50
421 Cliff top view, watercolour, monogrammed AEF 1884. PIC 20/40
422 Five 1920's/1930's framed cartoon calendars; a pair of farmyard prints c1900; three further prints (10). PIC 20/40
423 Three various oil on canvas paintings. PIC 0/0
424 Louisa, framed print after George Morland c1810. PIC 20/40
425 A framed crystoleum portrait. PIC 20/40
426 An oil on board Highland landscape. PIC 20/40
427 An oak cased wall clock (NOT FUSEE AS DESCRIBED). MISC 150/200
428 The Strolling Musicians, print c1782; The Marquis of Anglsea at Waterloo, print c1820 (2). PIC 10/30
429 St Mary's Abbey Ruins, watercolour signed M A Spink 1893. PIC 10/30
430 Horse and dogs in stable, naive oil on canvas in gilt frame a/f. PIC 0/0
431 A barometer in carved oak case. MISC 20/40
432 Frederick William Booty (1840-1924) a pair of watercolour market place scenes looking towards PIC 300/500
cathedrals, signed and dated 1915.
433 From Barden Bridge, watercolour, signed lower right and verso Percy Monkman. PIC 40/60
434 Country landscape with oast houses, watercolour signed W H Page 1996. PIC 20/40
435 Two ruby glass and enamel claret jugs; Royal Derby Derby posies; blue and white bowl etc. CER 20/40
436 12 handwritten volumes/journals, late 19th century including York Theatre Royal reviews. CoL 30/40
437 A pair of ceramic figures, fisherman and fisherwoman, c1900, marked Dux made in Czechoslovakia CER 100/150
438 Various Bentley and Jaguar car calendars. COoL 10/15
439 Wensleydale from Shunner Fell, watercolour by Paul Belshaw 1988; a garden view (2). PIC 20/40
440 Five various oil on canvas paintings. PIC 0/0
441 A pastel on board still life; an oil still life of flowers; an interior view, oil on canvas (3). PIC 20/40
442 An early 19th century still life silhouette portrait; an oileograph portrait; an oileograph portrait of PIC 20/40
Paganini (3).
443 A William Russell Flint print of dancers. PIC 10/30
444 An Edwardian print, woman feeding gulls. PIC 20/40
445 An oak hall tidy/mirror. PIC 10/30
446 Various folios of prints. PIC 0/0
446A | A Corinthian column lamp base a/f PIC 20/40
447 Three Dresden figures a/f; a cloisonne vase; glassware; two brass topped bottles etc (2). MISC 10/30
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447A | Six mid 18th cent leather bound books, incl. 5 vols Smollets History of England, 1758 MISC 0/0
448 Three tankards, including Walker & Hall silver plated; a glass lampshade. SIL 10/20
449 A set of six brass Green man chest handles. MISC 10/20
450 A pierced metal dish, decorated with seahorses, acanthus scrolls etc, marked Coalbrookdale to base. MISC 30/50
451 A quantity of ceramics and glass (3). CER 0/0
452 A quantity of books including Antiques/collecting interest (2). BOOK 20/30
453 3 bound albums of fabric dye swatches ¢1900 etc. MISC 0/0
454 A pair of Satsuma vase based table lamps. MISC 150/200
455 A modern stained glass panel, two wall brackets, an iron matchstick figure (4). MISC 10/30
456 Four stained glass panels. MISC 10/30
457 A large circular frameless mirror. PIC 0/0
458 A Victorian warming pan. MISC 10/20
459 Various pictures and prints. PIC 0/0
460 A Yorkshire Insurance poster in oak frame; a circular Provincial Building Society sign (2). PIC 30/50
461 Village Wedding, Dendy Sadler framed print. PIC 30/50
462 An early 19th century hand bevelled dressing table mirror in tortoiseshell frame . PIC 100/150
463 A fretwork frame wall mirror. PIC 0/0
464 A Geo Il style wall mirror. FURN 20/30
465 Five wall mirrors. PIC 0/0
466 A quantity of pictures and prints. PIC 0/0
467 Six botanical prints. PIC 0/0
467A | Three Lake District landscape prints PIC 0/0
468 A quantity of prints etc. PIC 0/0
469 A quantity of prints etc. PIC 0/0
470 Various York Minster interest books etc. MISC 0/0
471 A Staunton pattern chess set. CoL 10/30
472 A Staunton pattern chess set. COL 10/30
473 Various aircraft engine plates . COoL 20/40
474 A carved Meerschaum pipe tamper; two carved Meerschaum pipes; Vesta cases etc. COL 50/80
475 The Royal Game of Billiard Bowls vintage game by the Taylor-Rolph Company. CoL 40/60
476 Four boxed Tri-ang Minic clockwork model cars & lorries; a further Tri-ang Minic car, unboxed; an early COL 80/120
Meccano/Dinky Rolls Royce; 3 Matchbox models of Yesteryear models.
477 A Bakelite plaque of Edward VIII's abdication speech, produced by Clang Ltd, London. CoL 10/30
478 A horn slabbed fleam; a carved Vesta case; various gramophone needle tins; seals etc. COL 30/50
479 A quantity of stamps. COoL 20/30
480 A watercolours/artists box by Reeves & Sons, 19th cent; a watercolours box containing various COL 0/0
watercolour tablets, box 19th cent; a box containing a quantity of watercolour tablets by Windsor &
Newton (3).
481 Two sets of glass panned scales, cased with weights together with a field microscope in case with CoL 30/50
tweezers and slides.
482 A brass and ebony parallel ruler; a KKW camera lighter c1948; a patent compass/loupe/opera glass etc. COL 30/50
483 A quantity of half crown coins, pre 1947 approx 608 gr. COoL 100/150
484 A quantity of florins/two shilling coins, pre 1947, approx 584 gr. COL 100/150
485 A quantity of shillings and sixpences, pre 1947, approx 592 gr. COoL 100/150
486 A quantity of microscope slides (2). COL 40/60
487 A guantity of 1950's/1960's Rolls Royce brochures, photos etc. COoL 40/60
488 A quantity of 1950's/1960's Bentley brochures, photos etc including a Bentley S Type handbook. COL 40/60
489 A quantity of Triumph car brochures c1960's. CoL 30/50
490 Various car brochures incl Humber Super Snipe, Rover etc COL 20/40
491 Various motoring interest magazines etc COoL 20/40
492 A suitcase containing a WWII servicemans corespondance, a military cap badge, various cigarette COL 30/50
cards, postcards etc
493 Various playing cards, a needle guage, a trench art ring and another CoL 10/30
494 A postcard album and a gty of copper coins COL 10/30
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495 A portrait miniature of an 18th cen gentleman in a brooch mount; a portrait miniature on ivory of a lady PIC 50/80
¢1810; four further miniatures
496 A qty of postcards, cigarette cards & coins (2) COL 10/30
497 A WWII medal; WWII ARP interest ; Birmingham commemorative medals COoL 10/30
498 A solitaire board & marbles; silver cutlery; stone set pins COL 20/40
499 A Heubach doll c1910, head number 300-0, wig a/f, repairs to body COoL 80/100
500 A Japanese ivory carved figure group surmounted by travellers in a chicken prowed boat, early 20th COL 150/200
cen, signature to base
501 A pair of Japanese ivory figure groups, early 20th cen, signature to base, both a/f, minor damage & CoL 150/200
repairs
502 A Japanese polychrome ivory figure of a man carrying a jar, early 20th cen signature to base, wear to COL 100/150
colouring; a further similar okinomo(2)
503 A pair of Japanese ivory sectional figures of farmers, early 20th cen, both signed on base, both a/f CoL 100/200
504 A Japanese ivory sectional figure of a fisherman (a/f), early 20th cen COL 60/80
505 A Japanese ivory veneered shrine, early 20th cen COoL 40/60
506 A pair of Japanese ivory figures, three ivory netsuke; a pair of carved polychrome birds; a carved COL 60/80
elephant group, all early 20th cen
507 Two small oriental bronze dragons; a miniature bronze statue of Napoleon CoL 20/40
508 Two sets of bamboo sheathed oriental eating utensils COL 20/40
509 A Chinese soapstone lion / dog of fo, three oriental scent bottles, Art Deco brooches etc COoL 30/50
510 A Chinese carved tigers eye Buddha figure on wooden plinth COL 10/30
511 A Royal Worcester blush ivory spill vase, hand decorated with floral spray CER 30/50
512 A Royal Crown Derby lidded pot, hand decorated with view, High Tor, Matlock, signed William Edward CER 30/50
James Dean, dated 1932
513 A pair of handled vases having applied polychrome floral decoration surrounding hand painted CER 20/40
romantic views, 19th cen, some small loss (a/f)
514 A porcelain jug, mid 18th cen, hand painted in sparce chinoisery style, showing slender plants and a CER 80/120
single stylized flying insect, 7 tall, (a/f) missing lid, with crack to handle base
515 A continental four branch candelabra; a similar covered vase (2) CER 30/50
516 A Capodemonte figure group, a young man and woman in front of a fire CER 20/40
517 Five Royal Albert & Beswick Beatrix Potter figures, incl Peter Rabbit, Mr McGregor etc CER 50/80
518 Six Royal Albert & Beswick Beatrix Potter figures incl Tom Kitten, The Tailor of Gloucester etc CER 50/80
519 Seven Royal Albert & Beswick Beatrix Potter figures incl Alderman Ptolemy CER 50/80
520 Six Royal Worcester bird figures incl Bullfinch, Goldcrest etc; a Crown Staffs bird figure (a/f); a CER 40/60
Continental figure of a lady (a/f)
521 A Shelley Mabel Lucie Attwell trio, Look at the Fairies, How fast they fly!... CER 15/25
522 Seventeen Hummel / Goebel & similar figures, faults, general paint wear CER 80/100
523 A wall pocket; two figure groups; an ashtray, all Hummel / Goebel (4) CER 50/80
524 A Lladro figure group, a lady collecting flowers with a gentleman CER 40/60
525 A Lladro figure, lady with a parasoll CER 30/50
526 Three Lladro figures CER 30/50
527 Two Lladro figures CER 20/40
528 Five Michael Sutty ceramic soldier figures and a John Peel figure; two ceramic tankards, some a/f & CER 60/80
repairs
529 Three Royal Worcester Splendour at Court figures CER 20/40
530 Two Coalport lady figures; a Royal Doulton lady (3) CER 20/40
531 A Herend basket; a Beatrix Potter figure; an Orient Express enamel pill box; etc on a mirrored tray CER 20/40
532 Two Beswick dog figures CER 10/30
533 A carved meerschaum pipe; a vintage clockwork frog toy; various badges etc CoL 20/40
534 A planimeter in case by Stanley COL 20/40
535 A gty of bone lace bobbins incl. coloured and inlaid examples TEXT 40/60
536 A pair of 19th cent glass drum sticks COL 30/50
537 Two gold plated pocket watches, a stop watch, costume jewellery etc CoL 30/50
538 A qty of costume jewellery etc SIL 10/30
539 A gty of costume jewellery SIL 0/0
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540 Various 19th cent bills / receipts; a silver teaspoon, a silver napkin ring SIL 10/30
541 A silver fob watch; a silver vesta case; a Mordan & Co retracting pen / pencil; a cheroot holder in blued SIL 50/70
steel case; a mourning necklace etc
542 A pair of silver mustard spoons; a silver frame; a silver napkin ring; a silver candlestick; a propelling SIL 30/50
pencil; a fob
543 A silver vase, a/f SIL 30/50
544 Costume jewellery incl. silver chains etc SIL 20/40
545 A cameo brooch in a continental white metal mount marked 800, early 20th cent SIL 20/40
546 Two 9ct gold cased wristwatches; a yellow metal signet ring; a pair of 9ct gold cufflinks SIL 70/100
547 A silver sauce boat; a silver spoon; a silver ring tree; a gents Sicura retro wristwatch SIL 40/60
548 A 9ct gold torc bangle, approx 7gr SIL 50/80
549 A yellow metal bow brooch set with three diamonds; a photograph brooch; a bronze schools medal SIL 30/50
550 A yellow metal mounted swivel fob; a Swan pen; three tie pins etc SIL 20/40
551 A tie pin having an ivory carved pugs head set on a yellow metal pin, c1900 SIL 30/50
552 A white metal crescent moon brooch engraved, set with three polished specimen stones, Edwardian SIL 30/50
553 A jade bead necklace; a carved jade brooch; a silver brooch; a pair of droplet earings SIL 40/60
554 An 18ct gold stone set ring; a 9ct white gold wedding band (2) SIL 60/80
555 A pair of 15ct gold cufflinks, (approx 4gr), a/f; a 9ct gold case ladies wristwatch; a 9ct gold chain SIL 150/200
(approx 18gr); a photograph locket.
556 A seed pearl and amethyst 9ct gold set pendant with 9ct gold chain, approx 6gr gross SIL 50/70
557 Three 15ct gold bar brooches, 13gr gross SIL 100/150
558 Modern silver jewellery / chains etc (approx 42gr); a modern ladies Armarni wristwatch SIL 20/40
559 Various mechanical, digital and quartz wristwatches SIL 20/40
560 A silver cigarette case, approx 107gr SIL 40/60
561 A set of 10 white metal place card holders marked Siam Silver SIL 40/60
562 A Louis XVI Ecu coin, Paris mint mark, 1784 SIL 20/40
563 Two silver pencils; five various white metal / silver spoons; a silver salt; a silver vesta case; a silver SIL 50/80
lidded glass jar etc
564 A Garrard, London canteen of silver cutlery comprising: eight soup spoons; eight dessert spoons; four SIL 1500/2000

table spoons; two sauce ladles; eight teaspoons; seven coffee spoons; eight table forks; eight table
knives; eight dessert forks; eight cheese knives; eight fish knives; eight fish forks; a pair of meat
carvers. Lacking steel and one coffee spoon, in mahogany case with fabric rolls. Solid silver pieces
gross weight approx 4797gr

565 A Garrards silver novelty condiment set modelled as standing otters and pond, approx 600 gr SIL 250/300
566 A pair of Garrards silver decanter stoppers modelled as pheasants SIL 200/250
567 A set of four silver table spoons, approx 496gr SIL 200/300
568 A pair of eastern white metal dishes, both marked 925, approx 299gr SIL 60/80
569 Five silver decanter labels, a silver pourer SIL 100/150
570 A pair of Garrards silver toast racks, approx 322gr SIL 100/120
571 A silver tankard by Thomas Farrer, London 1732, having engraved armorial to front SIL 250/350
572 A pair of silver tablespoons, London 1810, approx 156gr; a pair of silver candlesticks, a/f. SIL 70/100
573 Five Garrard silver fox head name card holders SIL 50/60
574 A silver menu card holder modelled as a standing dog SIL 30/50
575 A cased set of silver teaspoons; three silver napkin rings; a silver cigarette case; a gty of silver cutlery, SIL 150/200
etc, approx 430 gr
576 A set of six silver teaspoons with tongs, cased; a silver sifting spoon, approx 110 gr SIL 40/60
577 A set of four silver salts, cased, approx 184gr SIL 50/80
578 Eight silver decanter labels SIL 120/180
579 Two continental white metal folding memento mori spoons, marked 880, a white metal Indian dish SIL 0/0
580 A silver caddy spoon, Birmingham 1795 SIL 30/50
581 A silver mustard spoon, Barber Cattle and North, York 1831, another silver mustard spoon, London SIL 70/90
1841; two silver tablespoons London 1817

582 A continental white metal rectangular salt, indistinctly marked 84 SIL 0/0
583 A cased set of silver plated nut crackers & nut picks; a pair of silver & mother of pearl forks in case (2) SIL 30/40
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584 A silver cornered desk blotter (a/f); a set of continental cocktail forks on stand; a silver dish; silver SIL 80/120

caddy spoons; silver & stone inset torc brooch; silver frame; cased needlework set; U.S Airforce silver
pilots wings etc

585 An ivory bladed page turner SIL 40/60
586 A silver hip flask, approx 123gr SIL 100/150
587 A pair of silver sauce boats, another silver sauce boat and a silver cream jug, approx 530gr (4) SIL 180/220
588 A set of 12 silver coffee spoons in case, approx 138gr and a set of six epns grapefruit spoons SIL 80/120
588A | A Continental white metal coaster rim, marked 800; a gty of costume jewellery UK 10/30
589 A cased silver Christening set comp mug, napkin & spoon, approx 108gr SIL 40/60
589A | Two silver collared scent bottles; a silver napkin ring; a silver watch chain UK 20/40
590 A silver tablespoon. three silver napkin rings, a silver teaspoon, a silver fork, a silver caddy spoon, SIL 70/100
approx 170gr
591 A silver dish & cover and a pair of silver dishes approx 377gr SIL 120/180
592 A set of eight white metal napkin rings marked 830; a silver berry spoon; a six piece Garrards epns SIL 30/40
condiment set; a footed dish etc
593 A nine stone cluster diamond & platinum ring SIL 500/700
593A | A ladies 9ct gold cased open faced pocket watch SIL 100/200
594 A Omega Speedmaster automatic gents chronograph , calibre 1152, stainless steel case on leather SIL 600/800
strap, in original red box, with papers
594A | An Accurist gents 9ct gold wristwatch; a 9ct gold trench type wristwatch (a/f) a 14 ct gold ladies SIL 150/200
wristwatch and two 9ct gold cased ladies wristwatches (5)
595 A gents 9ct gold cased half hunter pocket watch SIL 200/250
595A | Assilver cased fusee pocket watch SIL 30/50
596 A silver cased pocket watch, two continental white metal pocket watches, a silver fronted watch case SIL 100/150

(a/f); a silver watch chain, three silver fobs, a further watch chain and a pocket watch in miniature
longcase clock

596A | A 9ct gold watch chain, approx 46gr SIL 350/400
597 Three brass & iron pans, two early 19th cen tea caddies (a/f); a wooden box; a Wills Gold Flake MISC 20/40
banner; two tin signs

597A | An oak cased barometer(a/f) a 1960's wall plaque and two brass framed mirrors (4) MISC 0/0
598 A lustre droplet bag shade (a/f) MISC 30/50
598A | Six York scene prints MISC 10/15
599 A qty of rolled O.S maps, central York & other sheets 6 to 1 mile scale MISC 10/15
599A | A trunk, a needlework firescreen and a print MISC 10/20
600 A Marshall improved airtight military box MISC 10/15
601 A set of six mahogany Hepplewhite style dining chairs, worm to rails. FURN 200/300
602 A Victorian oak side chair. FURN 20/30
603 Ten chevron backed dining chairs including four carvers. FURN 20/30
604 A pair of Regency style open armchairs. FURN 250/300
605 A pair of 1930's oak open armchairs. FURN 40/60
606 A set of five caned bentwood armchairs (one a/f). FURN 80/100
607 A set of six 19th century mahogany dining chairs with drop in seats. FURN 250/300
608 A blonde Ercol drop leaf dining table and four chairs (5). FURN 80/100
609 A rush seated stool together with a late Victorian walnut dining chair (cut down). FURN 10/20
610 A 19th century provincial solid seat dining chair. FURN 20/30
611 A set of four wheelback kitchen chairs (worm). FURN 10/20
612 A Victorian mahogany open armchair. FURN 30/40
613 A Victorian barley twist oak side chair. FURN 20/30
614 A set of five 1930's oak dining chairs and two similar chairs. (7). FURN 10/15
615 An Edwardian mahogany dressing table stool. FURN 20/30
616 An upholstered ottoman. FURN 20/30
617 A George Il provincial commode chair (a/f). FURN 5/10
618 A pair of Edwardian salon armchairs together with a pair of late Victorian salon nursing chairs (4). FURN 60/80
619 A modern tub chair. FURN 0/0
620 A 1930's armchair with needlework upholstery. FURN 10/15
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621 A Victorian mahogany framed button back armchair, back leg repaired. FURN 40/60
622 A Victorian oak button back chair with balluster arms, back leg repaired. FURN 60/80
623 A modern rocking chair. FURN 10/20
624 A 19th century ash and elm Windsor chair (worm). FURN 40/60
625 A 19th century pad arm yew Windsor armchair, nail holes to seat. FURN 200/250
626 An Edwardian beech tub chair. FURN 30/40
627 Two Victorian smokers bow armchairs (a/f). FURN 40/60
628 A cream Lloyd Loom tub chair. FURN 10/20
629 A Victorian overmantel. )a/f). FURN 10/20
630 A late Victorian walnut overmantel. FURN 20/30
631 A modern pine hanging plate rack. FURN 20/30
632 A George Il oak faced plate rack. FURN 100/150
632A | A pink Chinese rug TEXT 10/15
633 A set of felt covered hanging shelves with turned mahogany columns. FURN 60/80
633A | An oval Victorian mirror, overpainted FURN 20/30
634 Two mahogany single dining chairs (worm). FURN 10/15
635 Three Victorian bar back dining chairs. FURN 30/40
636 A pair of 1930's barley twist oak dining chairs. FURN 10/15
637 A set of six school chairs. FURN 30/40
638 A Victorian mahogany hall chair (a/f) together with an ebonised nursing chair (a/f) (2). FURN 20/30
639 An Edwardian bedroom chair and an Edwardian nursing chair (2). FURN 5/10
640 A Victorian mahogany rocking chair, restorations. FURN 60/80
641 A brown leather swivel office chair. FURN 30/40
642 An Edwardian mahogany two seater settee (arm a/f). FURN 30/50
643 A Regency mahogany and boxwood strung octagonal cellarette on stand, with flat top, brass bound FURN 400/600
and with carrying handles (a/f).
644 A Victorian pitch pine cabinet on a bleached Edwardian base. FURN 80/100
645 A 19th century French walnut dwarf armoir with panelled door and shelved interior. FURN 100/150
646 A 17th century panelled oak coffer. FURN 250/300
647 A converted Regency commode. FURN 100/150
648 A modern longcase clock, ECS Westminster, Germany. FURN 40/60
649 A small Edwardian mahogany and inlaid chiffonier with cabinet top. FURN 200/300
650 An Edwardian grand-daughter clock with Westminster chimes. FURN 100/150
651 A modern bentwood hatstand. FURN 20/30
652 A 1930's oak bureau bookcase (missing shelves). FURN 20/30
653 An Edwardian light oak bureau bookcase with coloured leaded glass, missing handle. FURN 60/80
654 An Edwardian mahogany side cabinet with oval glazed doors. FURN 100/200
655 An Edwardian light oak bureau bookcase with leaded glass doors. FURN 60/80
656 A reproduction mahogany corner cabinet. FURN 20/30
657 An Edwardian overmantel mirror. FURN 30/40
658 A Victorian walnut Sutherland table. FURN 30/50
659 A blonde Ercol sideboard. FURN 60/80
660 A 1930's barley twist oak occasional table with oval top. FURN 10/20
661 A 1930's barley twist oak occasional table with carved top. FURN 20/30
662 A carved hardwood colonial occasional table. FURN 20/30
663 A late Victorian satin walnut chest of drawers, missing two handles. FURN 40/60
664 A nest of 3 occasional tables with glass tops on cabriole legs. FURN 20/30
665 Two oak plant stands. FURN 10/15
666 A 1930's barley twist oak cased Fullotone gramophone. FURN 30/40
667 A mahogany lamp standard. FURN 5/10
668 A 1930's oval mirror back walnut sideboard. FURN 20/30
669 An Edwardian walnut card table with fold down trays. FURN 60/80
670 An Edwardian Sutherland table. FURN 20/30
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671 An Edwardian burr walnut oval Sutherland table. FURN 40/60
672 A 1930's oak sideboard. FURN 40/60
673 A 1930's barley twist oak occasional table. FURN 10/20
674 A reproduction mahogany hanging corner cupboard. FURN 10/15
675 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid narrow cabinet with bevelled glass door on bow fronted base. FURN 200/300
676 A 19th century oak and mahogany longcase clock with painted face and 30 hour movement (a/f). FURN 150/200
677 A 19th century provincial oak tripod table (a/f). FURN 40/60
678 A mahogany cheval mirror. FURN 30/50
679 A reproduction mahogany serpentine fronted sideboard. FURN 20/30
680 An Edwardian mahogany plant stand. FURN 10/15
681 A 1930's small oak gateleg table. FURN 10/20
682 A 1950's/60's light oak trolley with glass top. FURN 10/20
683 A Victorian stripped pine chest of drawers. FURN 40/60
684 An oval mahogany coffee table. FURN 30/40
685 An oak/ply court cupboard. FURN 20/30
686 A small reproduction mahogany bow fronted chest of drawers. FURN 40/50
687 A bow fronted mahogany sideboard, veneer a/f. FURN 60/80
688 Four footstools, two woolwork cushions. FURN 5/10
689 A Victorian cut down tripod table, leg a/f. FURN 20/30
690 An Edwardian mahogany nest of 3 occasional tables. FURN 30/40
691 A George Il oak chest of two over four drawers on bracket feet. FURN 200/300
692 A tall coopered oak sherry barrel. FURN 40/60
693 A Victorian walnut marble topped mirror back side cabinet. FURN 200/300
694 A 3 section bookcase with side hinged leaded glass doors, one glass broken. FURN 80/120
695 A 1930's walnut side cabinet. FURN 30/40
696 A 1930's side cabinet (worm). FURN 5/10
697 A 1930's walnut cocktail cabinet. FURN 20/30
698 A 1930's burr walnut side cabinet. FURN 30/40
699 A Victorian mahogany chiffonier bookcase. FURN 100/200
700 An Edwardian light oak drop leaf table. FURN 10/20
701 A late Victorian walnut octagonal window table. FURN 20/30
702 A plant stand and a low occasional table (2) (a/f). FURN 0/0
703 A large 1930's oak/ply blanket box. FURN 5/10
704 A mahogany two drawer bedside chest. FURN 10/15
705 A mahogany folding three tier cake stand and a brass magazine rack (2). FURN 10/15
706 A Victorian dark carved oak hanging cabinet. FURN 20/30
707 A lyre end oak refectory table with four linenfold panelled chairs. FURN 20/30
708 A blonde Ercol large coffee table. FURN 40/60
709 Two Victorian children's chairs. FURN 30/40
710 A modern pine hanging corner cupboard and a modern pine hanging corner cabinet (2). FURN 30/40
711 A carved oak dresser base with inlaid arch panelled doors and 3 central drawers. FURN 150/200
712 A coffee table with two under tables, missing glass. FURN 10/20
713 An Edwardian mahogany nest of 4 occasional tables. FURN 30/40
714 A reproduction inlaid occasional table. FURN 10/20
715 A Victorian oak two drawer writing table. FURN 60/80
716 A circular floral inlaid coffee table. FURN 30/40
717 An Edwardian mahogany circular occasional table. FURN 10/20
718 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers with shelf back and fold out top. FURN 150/200
719 A nest of three leather topped occasional tables. FURN 10/20
720 A Regency mahogany two drawer side table (a/f). FURN 20/30
721 A 1930's barley twist oak gateleg table. FURN 20/30
722 A modern pine chest of drawers. FURN 20/30
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723 A mahogany bureau. FURN 10/20
724 An Edwardian mahogany open low bookcase. FURN 80/100
725 A pair of 1960's open low shelves (one a/f). FURN 10/20
726 An oak and mahogany banded longcase eight day clock, with brass face and moonphase rollerand FURN 400/500
shell inlay to door, James Todd, Bradford (a/f).

727 A tall stripped pine cabinet (door hinge a/f). FURN 60/80
728 Two lamp standards. FURN 10/15
729 A tall 1960's chest of drawers. FURN 10/20
730 A small light oak desk with drop flaps. FURN 20/30
731 A needlework firescreen and a tray with fold out legs (2). FURN 5/10
732 A 1930's barley twist oak occasional table. FURN 5/10
733 A pair of Victorian mahogany chiffonier backs (possibly for bed heads?). FURN 10/20
734 A Victorian stripped pine washstand with bowl howl (gallery a/f). FURN 30/40
735 A Victorian canvas covered trunk. FURN 20/30
736 An Edwardian mahogany envelope card table on carved cabriole legs. FURN 100/150
737 A 1930's barley twist oak gateleg table. FURN 20/30
738 An oriental carved teak coffee table with glass top. FURN 10/20
739 A 19th century dining table end section. FURN 20/30
740 A gold painted Lloyd Loom glass topped side table. FURN 30/40
741 A modern teak veneer desk. FURN 10/20
742 An Edwardian occasional table with shaped circular top on cabriole legs. FURN 10/15
743 A late Victorian walnut octagonal window table. FURN 20/30
744 A mahogany and pine sided small chest of four long graduated drawers on bracket feet. (a/f). FURN 80/120
745 A Victorian walnut and inlaid Davenport (a/f). FURN 40/60
746 A Victorian mahogany inverted breakfront sideboard. FURN 40/60
747 Two tripod tables. FURN 20/30
748 A Victorian walnut two tier whatnot section (a/f). FURN 10/20
749 An Edwardian mahogany envelope card table on carved cabriole legs. FURN 100/150
750 An Edwardian mahogany purdonium, missing liner. FURN 20/30
751 A small stripped Victorian pedestal desk. FURN 40/60
752 A reproduction mahogany sofa style coffee table with leather inset top. FURN 40/60
753 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid display cabinet, cut down. FURN 80/100
754 An Edwardian mahogany and satinwood banded dressing table, finial a/f. FURN 20/30
755 An octagonal topped late Victorian occasional table. FURN 10/15
756 A regency mahogany toilet mirror, worm to mirror back board. FURN 30/50
757 A 1930's oak lamp standard. FURN 5/10
758 A 1960's metal lamp stand. FURN 5/10
759 A wrought iron occasional table base. FURN 10/15
760 A 1930's oak bureau bookcase (a/f). FURN 50/80
761 A 1930's barley twist oak draw leaf table. FURN 30/40
762 A Victorian pot cupboard. FURN 20/30
763 A walnut desk with light above, with label to drawer, Heal & Son, London, two filled screw holes. FURN 150/200
764 An Islamic inlaid octagonal occasional table (a/f worm). FURN 5/10
765 A bamboo newspaper rack and a white painted bamboo occasional table (2). FURN 20/30
766 A carved oak five panel mule chest (worm). FURN 100/150
767 A 1930's oak roll top desk, tambour a/f. FURN 80/120
768 A small Edwardian oak pedestal desk, (severe worm). FURN 20/30
769 A 19th century large oak tripod table, split top, worm. FURN 40/60
770 A 19th century oak tripod table, column extended (a/f). FURN 30/40
771 An oak gateleg table, (some old worm). FURN 60/80
772 An Edwardian walnut side table. FURN 10/15
773 A Victorian mahogany bow fronted chest of drawers. FURN 150/200
774 A rush seated child's chair with wavy back, leg repaired. FURN 5/10
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775 A 19th century mahogany bow fronted chest of drawers with knob handles and splayed feet, (some FURN 150/200
worm).
776 A 1930's barley twist oak two tier trolley. FURN 10/15
777 A 1930's barley twist oak double bed frame. FURN 30/40
778 A small 1930's oak chest of drawers, with geometric panelled front. FURN 40/60
779 An Edwardian oak folding 3 tier cake stand and a set of oak small open low shelves.(2) FURN 20/30
780 An oak gateleg table. FURN 40/60
781 A 1930's oak sideboard. FURN 20/30
782 A 1930's oak/ply box with upholstered seat together with a folding bridge table (2). FURN 10/20
783 A Victorian pine chest of drawers, with glass handles, top drilled, missing foot. FURN 20/30
784 An oak drop leaf trolley. FURN 10/15
785 A small reproduction mahogany bureau. FURN 40/60
786 A pair of green marble topped brass framed occasional tables. FURN 30/40
787 A small oak dresser base and rack. FURN 100/200
788 An Edwardian mahogany wardrobe, (worm, back leg off). FURN 10/15
789 A Victorian pine low chest of drawers (a/f). FURN 30/40
790 A 1930's oak occasional table, another occasional table and a footstool (3). FURN 10/15
791 A leather topped mahogany writing table with single drawer. FURN 30/40
792 A Regency mahogany tea table with reeded edge on square legs. FURN 40/60
793 A Victorian brass lamp standard. FURN 20/30
794 A set of reproduction mahogany hanging shelves. FURN 20/30
795 A small reproduction mahogany bachelor's chest of drawers with folding top. FURN 30/50
796 A George Il mahogany bureau, restorations, (new back, worm in back). FURN 80/120
797 A 17th century court cupboard, (worm). FURN 200/300
798 An oak side table on cabriole legs, (worm). FURN 150/200
799 A mahogany drop leaf table. FURN 10/15
800 An oak joint stool. FURN 10/20
801 A four section Globe Wernicke bookcase, missing doors. FURN 150/200
802 A 1930's oak bureau. FURN 20/30
803 A green upholstered Victorian drop end sofa. FURN 20/30
804 A late Victorian walnut double ended chaise. FURN 100/150
805 A Victorian stripped pine dresser base with glazed upper section. FURN 150/200
806 A white painted Victorian blanket box. FURN 30/40
807 A dome topped trunk. FURN 10/20
808 A Victorian mahogany wind out dining table with two leaves, crack to top, no winder, on turned and FURN 600/800
fluted legs, will extend further.
809 An oak coffee table, signed Jack Grimble, Cromer. FURN 30/40
810 A Victorian mahogany circular breakfast table, top split. FURN 60/80
811 A nest of 3 occasional tables. FURN 10/15
812 A mahogany tilt top breakfast table. FURN 80/100
813 A walnut cabinet with internal drawers. FURN 10/15
814 A brass topped folding occasional table, a folding bridge table and a stool with chrome base (3). FURN 10/15
815 A large solid oak four door sideboard. FURN 100/150
816 A Victorian pitch pine bench. FURN 30/40
817 Two Edwardian mahogany and satinwood banded occasional tables, a pair of cut down plant stands as FURN 10/20
occasional tables and a small stool (5).
818 A mahogany side table (a/f). FURN 180/270
819 A Victorian pitch pine chest of drawers, split. FURN 60/80
820 A pair of small tripod tables. FURN 0/0
821 An Edwardian mahogany and satinwood banded lady's writing bureau. (a/f). FURN 40/60
822 A telescopic French style lamp table. FURN 40/60
823 A hanging oak corner cabinet. FURN 20/30
824 A 1930's barley twist oak mirrorback sideboard. FURN 40/60
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825 A felt topped folding bridge table together with a needlework firescreen and an inlaid mahogany wine FURN 20/30
table. (3).
826 ,(0\)1930'5 oak drop leaf trolley, two painted firescreens, a pine box and a 1930's oak/ply hanging cabinet FURN 10/15
5).
827 A mahogany cased overstrung upright piano, Windover , London. FURN 5/10
828 A modern red leather upholstered armchair and footstool (2). FURN 40/60
829 A dark Ercol drop leaf coffee table. FURN 10/20
830 A 1960's coffee table, child's chair, magazine rack, stool and small hanging cupboard (5). FURN 10/20
831 A reproduction oak and mahogany banded dresser with pot board. FURN 200/300
832 A pair of reproduction Louis XVI style gilt bedside tables with marble tops. FURN 100/150
833 A reproduction Canterbury and a small tripod table (2). FURN 20/30
834 An Edwardian walnut cabinet on stand. FURN 150/200
835 A 1930's oak bureau bookcase with leaded glass doors. FURN 80/100
836 A mahogany dwarf linen press with shaped panelled doors above two over one drawer on bracket feet. FURN 200/300
837 A late Victorian oak open low bookcase. FURN 100/150
838 A carved oak hall seat. FURN 60/80
839 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers. FURN 100/200
840 A burr walnut nest of occasional tables. FURN 10/20
841 A pair of D end mahogany tables. FURN 200/250
842 A Jones Bros Victorian painted metal trunk. FURN 30/40
843 A Victorian canvas flat topped trunk and a trunk type suitcase (2). FURN 20/30
844 A mahogany twin pillar dining table with two leaves and also 2 small leaves to make two stand alone FURN 200/300
tables, with runners.
845 An Edwardian mahogany and satinwood banded circular occasional table. FURN 40/60
846 A mahogany blanket box (converted Edwardian washstand). FURN 10/20
847 A white painted 19th century child's Windsor chair. FURN 30/40
848 A 1930's barley twist oak low bookcase with leaded glass doors. FURN 60/80
849 Two bedroom chairs, a piano stool and a sewing box (4). FURN 10/15
850 Two pine boxes. FURN 0/0
851 A George Il Chippendale style mahogany dining chair together with a pair of Edwardian wheatsheaf FURN 20/30
back dining chairs (a/f) (3).
852 A small 1930's barley twist oak gateleg table, cut down. FURN 10/15
853 A Victorian chess board topped occasional table (a/f) together with a work table top (2). FURN 30/40
854 A 1930's arch panelled oak large blanket box. FURN 100/200
855 A mahogany gents wardrobe. FURN 20/30
856 A reproduction mahogany double door standing corner cabinet. FURN 100/150

857 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid wardrobe with matching dressing chest, together with a double bed FURN 200/250
frame, cupboard and a pair of bedroom chairs.

858 A Victorian Flemish style carved oak tall cabinet on cupboard base, worm. FURN 200/300
859 A 1930's oak/ply single wardrobe together with a low chest of drawers, dwarf wardrobe and bedroom FURN 10/20
chair (4).
860 A 1930's barley twist oak hallstand. FURN 60/80
861 A Victorian walnut and inlaid Davenport (a/f). FURN 150/200
862 A green carpet. TEXT 10/20
863 Three step ladders. FURN 0/0
864 A panelled oak wall mounted hallstand with table (a/f). FURN 0/0
865 A small bow fronted stone trough. FURN 40/50
866 A small stone trough. FURN 40/50
867 An exterior door with five lever lock, with key. FURN 0/0
868 An oak bookcase with sliding glass doors. FURN 0/0
869 A quantity of miscellaneous books (6). BOOK 0/0
870 A modern pine bedroom suite comprising wardrobe, headboard,chest of drawers, blanket box and FURN 0/0
mirror (5).
871 A quantity of tools and an ornamental wheelbarrow. FURN 0/0
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872 A bag of golf clubs and a trolley. FURN 0/0
873 A set of teak reproduction open bookshelves. FURN 0/0
874 Two sets of steel filing drawers. FURN 0/0
875 A Haier fridge freezer. FURN 0/0
876 A sewing cabinet, basket, occasional tables, magazine rack etc. FURN 0/0
877 A Philco small fridge freezer. FURN 0/0
878 A quantity of records. FURN 0/0
879 A record player, wireless, sewing machine, magazine rack, firescreen, child's chair and oval linen FURN 0/0
basket (7).

880 A Zanussi washing machine. FURN 0/0
881 A Tricity Bendix table top freezer. FURN 0/0
882 An Indesit washing machine. FURN 0/0
883 A dolls house/mill. FURN 0/0
884 A quantity of stereo equipment, speakers, CD racks, etc. FURN 0/0
885 A bag of golf clubs and a trolley. FURN 0/0
886 Two physiotherapy benches. FURN 0/0
887 A slatted pine box and two large baskets. FURN 0/0
888 A quantity of toys etc. FURN 0/0
889 Three boxes of books including old Sotheby's catalogues, OS maps etc. BOOK 0/0
890 A G-Plan light oak bedside table. FURN 0/0
891 A set of white painted open bookshelves. FURN 0/0
892 A reproduction corner whatnot, a white cheval mirror and a mirror. FURN 0/0
893 A Victorian stripped pine cabinet on chest. FURN 60/80
894 A TGA mobility scooter. FURN 0/0
895 An oak/ply bedroom suite comprising lady's and gent's wardrobes, tallboy and dressing table. FURN 60/80
896 A set of seven chair frames. FURN 0/0
897 A hanging mahogany cabinet. FURN 0/0
898 A quantity of leather suitcases, Singer sewing machine etc. FURN 0/0
899 A 1930's barley twist oak trolley. FURN 0/0
900 A bobbin turned small gateleg table and a 1930's walnut coffee table (2). FURN 0/0
901 A Technics stereo in cabinet with two pairs of speakers and 3 CD racks. FURN 0/0
902 A chipboard 4 drawer filing cabinet. FURN 0/0
903 A small wooden filing cabinet. FURN 0/0
904 A combination lock safe with key. FURN 40/60
905 A Bosch washing machine. FURN 0/0
906 An Electrolux low freezer. FURN 0/0
907 A Zanussi fridge. FURN 0/0
908 A small White Knight tumble dryer. FURN 0/0
909 A Philips stereo. FURN 0/0
910 A Whirlpool washing machine. FURN 0/0
911 A Coolzone table top freezer. FURN 0/0
912 A Jet fridge. FURN 0/0
913 A metal four drawer filing cabinet. FURN 0/0
914 A Goodmans stereo. FURN 0/0
915 A pine box with hardboard top. FURN 0/0
916 A suitcase, box, hanging light, mirror, panniers. FURN 0/0
917 A folding table tennis table. FURN 0/0
918 AW T Avery Ltd set of person weighing scales. FURN 0/0
919 A brass topped mesh fire guard . FURN 0/0
920 A small bow fronted stone trough. FURN 40/50
921 A double stone trough. FURN 60/80
922 A small bow fronted stone trough. FURN 40/50
923 A 1930's oak/ply sideboard. FURN 0/0
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924 Two lamp standards and further table lamps. FURN 0/0
925 A collectors carrying case, set of filing shelves etc. FURN 0/0
926 A quantity of books. BOOK 0/0
927 A painted pine chest of drawers (a/f). FURN 0/0
928 Eight metal trays. FURN 0/0
929 A water tank with brass tap. FURN 0/0
930 A pine kitchen table and 4 chairs. FURN 0/0
931 A quantity of books including gardening interest, cookery, biography etc (5). BOOK 0/0
932 A quantity of books including sporting interest, military etc (4) BOOK 0/0
933 A pine kitchen table and four chairs. BOOK 0/0
934 A quantity of books including the Novels of Charles Dickens etc (2). BOOK 0/0
935 A Dyson upright vacuum cleaner. FURN 0/0
936 A wheelbarrow and tools. FURN 0/0
937 A 1930's open upholstered armchair, a box of tools and a set of step ladders. FURN 0/0
938 A box of tools. FURN 0/0
939 A pair of wicker conservatory seats. FURN 0/0
940 A conservatory 3 piece suite. FURN 0/0
941 An oriental circular coffee table with 4 under tables. FURN 0/0
942 A pair of pine bedside chests (tops cut) and a small chipboard unit (3). FURN 0/0
943 A G-Plan teak circular extending dining table, 4 chairs and a sideboard. FURN 0/0
944 A reproduction inlaid occasional table. FURN 0/0
945 A quantity of books including The Life and Times of W G Gladstone 6 vols futher books and records BOOK 0/0
etc. (qty)
946 A Sony stereo. FURN 0/0
947 A pair of pine hanging shelves (2) FURN 10/15
948 A pair of beige Parker Knoll reclining chairs. FURN 0/0
949 A drop leaf single pedestal desk and a metamorphic trolley FURN 0/0
950 A galvanized two handled food trough, a chiller picnic box, camera tripod and table lamp. FURN 0/0
951 A carved blanket box (a/f). FURN 0/0
952 A large terracotta jar, scales, box, ceramics etc (2). FURN 0/0
953 A bag of golf clubs. FURN 0/0
954 A set of W T Avery person scales. FURN 0/0
955 A turquoise painted desk together with a set of drawers. FURN 0/0
956 A dome topped trunk. FURN 0/0
957 A 1930's oak single pedestal desk. FURN 0/0
958 A set of 6 19th century spindle back rush seated chairs (severe worm) together with a pair of FURN 0/0
ladderback chairs (8).
959 A sewing cabinet, two occasional tables and a brass log box with fire irons. FURN 0/0
960 An Edwardian electric fire frame a/f. FURN 0/0
961 A flat topped trunk. FURN 0/0
962 A Victorian walnut double bed frame. FURN 100/150
963 A Webley air rifle. MISC 0/0
964 An ebonised Victorian pier cabinet. FURN 80/100
965 A framed Victorian needlework panel as a firescreen. FURN 10/20
966 A white painted Victorian curtain rail with rings and brackets. FURN 20/30
967 An Edwardian oak lady's roll top desk with leather inset slide. FURN 80/120
968 A 1930's oak/ply dressing chest and matching cupboard. FURN 60/80
969 A Louis XVI style giltwood settee with blue chinoiserie fabric (a/f). FURN 100/200
970 An Edwardian oak chiffonier bookcase. FURN 200/250
971 A 1930's tall panelled oak cupboard. FURN 200/300
972 A late Victorian walnut card table, stamped Gillows, Lancaster and numbered 14999 (one stretcher FURN 300/400
loose).
973 A small leather covered chest of drawers. FURN 150/200
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974 A circular 3 tier occasional table. FURN 40/60
975 A George Ill mahogany bowl stand, later top. FURN 30/50
976 A large 19th century colonial hardwood box with carrying handles. FURN 150/200
977 A mahogany cupboard on chest. FURN 200/250
978 A converted mahogany washstand, as a drinks cabinet. FURN 80/100
979 A nest of 3 leather topped occasional tables. FURN 20/30
980 An oak and mahogany banded longcase clock with painted face and rocking ship eight day movement. FURN 400/500
981 A converted Regency commode as a chest of two drawers with brushing slide. FURN 150/200
982 A George Il mahogany commode with up and over door and tray top, (some worm to oak parts). FURN 200/300
983 An oval skeleton toilet mirror. FURN 10/20
984 A Victorian burr walnut serpentine fronted Davenport (gallery a/f). FURN 200/250
985 A Geo Il oak corner cupboard FURN 40/50
986 A 1930's oak Westminster chime grand daughter clock FURN 30/50
987 An Edwardian mahogany Geo Il style side table (worm) FURN 100/150
988 A 17th cen panelled oak coffer (a/f) FURN 150/200
989 A reproduction Geo Il style serpentine fronted mahogany chest of drawers on bracket feet FURN 250/350
990 A small Geo Il style mahogany bookcase on chest (associated), small amount of worm holes, no FURN 250/350
screw holes to chest top
991 A small mahogany chest of drawers with satinwood banded top (bleached) on bracket feet FURN 150/250
992 An Edwardian mahogany canteen case on stand, with Bramah lock & key, Army & Navy label to drawer FURN 60/80
993 A small Regency style mahogany and boxwood strung chest of four long drawers on bracket feet, FURN 200/300
patch to top, small amount of worm
994 An 18th cen caddy top oak longcase clock, later back, some worm, with brass face, T. Travis, 11 dial, FURN 600/800
listed as Newcastle
995 A shallow mahogany collectors hanging cabinet, used for portrait miniatures, (small amount of worm) FURN 150/200
996 A Sheraton style mahogany and satinwood banded breakfront sideboard with inlaid front on square FURN 400/600
tapering legs with block feet
997 A set of six reproduction Hepplewhite style wheatsheaf back dining chairs FURN 40/60
998 A Victorian kitchen armchair FURN 60/80
999 An 18th cen oak four panel coffer, later hinges FURN 100/200
1000 | An Edwardian mahogany and satinwood banded linen press, disk covers to drawer fronts FURN 300/400

Printed on 06/25/2011
BOOK (Books & ephemera), CER (Ceramics & glass), COL (Collectables), FURN (Furniture), MIL (Militaria)
MISC (Miscellaneous), PIC (Pictures & prints), SIL (Silver, jewellery and plated ware), TEXT (Textiles & clothing)



